| CS3 | MSG18015137 | NSd 3-9 | SM 0 9 | 2018, | MSIG | 28 0 9 | 2018, | MSIG

RECEIVED 8 7 100 2018

(25.1 REF:	
Surreyor NA2	MS ICE
4	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No. FBA 7543 A Yr Regn: 3 AVE ZO
Estimated Cost:	Type M. Car I M. Cycle I Bus I Van I Lorry I Taxi I Prime Mover I
QD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Harvor CE 400 cc 399
at Workshop m/s	Colour - ETCE 4 AC: Insural / Std / N1 /
of	Sp.Reuding 14 1 T/Radio:
Insured	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CNO: 342NES9946M760178
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: In D/2011 Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: In Ody, / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Mod : NII / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 150 / 10 A TT
(Policy Condition)	R: 160/40 017
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	
repair at the time of Inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or PETZELEE
Bat or Market Value: 12.5 K	- Company
IDAC Accident Rport Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. (mm R/Bal. (mm
GIA / PR Scent Consistent? : Yes or No	LiBal Man LiBal
Est Repairs: 3 days Res.: Yes or No	DOM: NO
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT	Des. of Damages : Frt / R26V) O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
Strain range \$2K - \$'4K	
Net yalue 85k	
blade belong Pile regard	
the state of the s	
miling File Pass 107 Profit Panned	
- rion, Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 120
Add Fee:	Transposation:
	: Site Inap (\$)s+855
Add Fee.	Intension /S
	: Interview (\$) Prints
eport Format : emp Sum / I.B.I: (\$: Interview (\$) Photos : Tech Invs (\$) Others I/O : Weekend (\$)

Insurance Loss Adjusters and Licensed Appraiser Regn. 652868584L Blk 131 Rivervale Street #05-872 S'pore 540131 Tel:65528323 Fax:64574321

Our ref : PS/012/08/18 Date : 28th August 2018

Miss Nurhayati Binte Kamarudin c/o Blk 1016 Yishun Industrial Park A #01-218 Singapore 768758

Dear Sir,

Re: THIRD PARTY CLAIM

We refer to your instruction to appraise the vehicle FBA 7543 A on 20th August 2018.

A static inspection was conducted during our survey and our report is enclosed for your perusal. The estimated repair cost submitted by Messrs. Brother Motors for \$14,190.00 as per our attached schedule have been inspected thoroughly each and every item and revised by us against the actual damages found on the vehicle which have been recommended by us accordingly.

The repairer has agreed to undertake repairs at our revised amount of \$8,200.00 lump sum corresponding to supply of parts, labour charges and spray-painting. However, we have not given instruction to authorize the repairs.

Under normal circumstances, the estimated period of repairs would be FOUR (4) days. Photographs of the damaged vehicle taken by us during our inspection are enclosed.

We are reverting the matter to you for a decision.

Please do not hesitate to contact us if you need any clarification.

Assuring you of our best services.

Yours faithfully,

Prestige Appraiser Services

LOUIS S C NG CAE AMIMI Dip. MTM. Automotive Engineer Licensed Appraiser

Encl.

VEHICLE INSPECTION REPORT

To: Miss Nurhayati Binte Kamarudin

c/o Blk 1016 Yishun Industrial Park A

#01-218-

Singapore 768758

Date

: 28th August 2018 : PS/012/08/18

Our Ref

Policy No

Sum Insured :

Excess : T/P Claim

: Miss Nurhayati Binte Kamarudin

Assigned By Assignment Date

: 20th August 2018 : 31st July 2018 : 20th August 2018

Accident Date Inspection Date Workshop Name

: Brother Motors

Survey Conducted At : Blk 1016 Yishun Industrial Park A

#01-218

Singapore 768758

PARTICULARS OF VEHICLE

Registration No

: FBA 7543 A

Mileage

: 141625km

Make/Model

: Honda CB400

Engine No

: NC23E3100145 Chassis No : JH2NC39946M200128

Type Of Body : Motorcycle

Passenger Cap. : 1 Passenger

Year Of Manu./Regn. : 2006 Colour

: Grey

Others

200

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Rear Tyre

: 5mm 120/60ZR17 Metzeler : 5mm 160/60ZR17 Metzeler

The above represent the estimated remaining life of the tyre treads.

PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION (Static tests only)

Handbrake

: Serviceable

Body Work

Footbrake

: Serviceable

Paint Work

: Good : Good

Steering

: Serviceable

Others .

POINT OF IMPACT

The vehicle sustained an impact on the front, R/H & L/H portion.

GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF DAMAGES

The main body frame, handle bar, fuel tank, forks, wheel rim, exhaust muffler were dented/bent.

For details of damages please refer to schedule attached.

REMARKS:

This survey was conducted strictly without prejudice.

	Vehic	ile No: FBA 7543 A			Our Ref :	F	PS/012/08/18
70.00 TO 10.00	Qty	Descriptions LIST ITEMS	Conditions		Repairer's Est.		Our Revised.
	1_	handle-bar	dented/bent	S	160.00	\$	160.00
	2	handle balancer	necessary		48.00		48.00
	2	handle grip	necessary		48.00		48.00×NN
	1	R/H mirror	fractured		90.00		90.00
	1	L/H mirror	sliced		90.00		90.00 X N C (80)
	1	clutch lever	sliced		68.00		68.00 X V-
	1	brake lever	sliced		68.00		68.00 /5 45
	1	brake pump	serviceable		250.00		- X346
	1	throttle cable	cut		98.00		98.00
	1	brake cable	cut		85.00		85.00X 3VL
	1	meter assy	cracked		950.00		950.00 × MULLI COVE
	4	headlamp	dented/sliced		580.00	2	CRA 580.00 CRAINHU
	4	headlamp stay	bent		120.00		CAN120.00 _ EH ASI
100	2	front signal lamp	sliced		180.00	-	180 00-1 111 1105
	1	front fork assy	warped		800.00		800.00
	4	under bracket	bent		280.00		280.00 BT CH NC/SV
		steering cone w/bearing	necessary		180.00		180.00 NT X
	1	R/H front brake caliper	serviceable		450.00		- X 205
	4	R/H front brake disc b	warped		280.00		280.00 X50L
	4	front mudguard	dented/sliced		240.00		240.00 / XA
		radiator	dented		820.00		820.00 / DT =
		coolant	necessary		38.00		38.00 - NEC
			dented		160.00		160.00/DT
	1	radiator cover	dented/distorted		960.00		960.00 /00
		fuel tank fuel tank lock	serviceable		280.00		- XSJL
	1	12 July 1 Alexandra Communication	sliced		280.00		280.00
		tail cover	scratched		220.00		220.00 NL (XL)
	1	taillamp			85.00		85.00
	1	brake pedal	bent		120.00		120.00 XNZ (SCE)
	1	gear pedal	bent		70.00		70.00
	- 1	R/H front foot rest	sliced		70.00		70.00 >NL(SC-)
	1	L/H front foot rest	sliced		70.00		70.00 > ~ (502)
	1	L/H rear foot rest	sliced				180.00
	1	R/H engine protector bar	dented		180.00		180.00 × N - (>C-)
	1	L/H engine protector bar	dented		180.00 680.00		180.00
	1	rear shock absorber	serviceable				1,200.00 /DP
	1	exhaust muffler	dented/sliced		1,200.00		950.00 X3VC
	1	front wheel rim	warped/sliced		950.00		- XSVC
	1	rear wheel rim	serviceable		850.00		
			1 100/		12,278.00		9,768.00
			Less 10%	100			976.80
				\$	12,278.00	\$	8,791.20
		SAVETT ITEMS	dealed		22.00		19.00
	1	rear number plate	dented		22.00		18.00 200.00
	1	rear box	sliced		260.00		
	1	rear box bracket	dented		180.00		140.00
			Balance c/f	\$	12,740.00	S	9,149.20

	le No: FBA 7543 A			Our Ref:	F	PS/012/08/18
Qty	Descriptions	Conditions	1	Repairer's Est.		Our Revised.
		Balance b/d	\$	12,740.00	.\$_	9,149,20
	Labour Charges & Misc To dismantle & replace damag necessary.	ed parts, panel beat where		600.00		480.00 300
	To putty, apply primer & spray-	paint on the affected portion.		450.00		350.00 }00
	To align main body frame.			350.00		280,00-150
	Transportation charges.		\$ -	50.00 14,190.00	s -	40.00 /ALL 10,299.20

3 days

Note: The repairer has agreed to undertake the repairs at our adjusted amount of \$8,200.00 lump sum corresponding to supply of parts, labour and spray-painting charges.

Under normal circumstances, the estimated repair period would be FOUR (4) days.

Pursuant to your instruction we have not authorised repairs on your behalf.

PRESTIGE APPRAISER SERVICES

LOUIS S C NG CAE AMIMI (UK) Licensed Appraiser Dip. MTM. Automotive Engineer

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

INCOME.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Data Of Barant	SEAS CANONICAS CANONICAS COMPANIAN
Date Of Report	14/08/2018 13:05
Date Of Accident	31/07/2018 18:30
Exact Location Of Accident	KALLANG PAYA LEBAR EXPRESSWAY
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBA7543A
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	NURHAYATI BINTE KAMARUDIN
NRIC No	S8428980I
Email Address	NURHAYATI,KAMARUDIN@YAHOO.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-92318124
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-92318124
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	CB400
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PTE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5098137784
Cover Note Number	21/02/18 - 02/02/19
Driver	
Name of Driver	NURHAYATI BINTE KAMARUDIN
NRIC No	S8428980I
Date Of Birth	25/09/1984
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	24/11/2009
Driving Experience	8 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-92318124
Fax Number	NAVA-ANDRA TOMAS CALLES AND
Contact Number	OTHERS-92318124

NURHAYATI.KAMARUDIN@YAHOO.COM.SG

Address

BLK 274D PUNGGOL PLACE #12-838

Postcode

824274

OWNER

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

SHELTERED

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident.

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

10 UBI AVENUE 3

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER POLICE REPORT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLV4563H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

PAUL LIEW YONG-JIA

NRIC/Passport Number

\$74972171

Contact Number

96800198

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

	DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1	540
Name	NURHAYATI BINTE KAMARUDIN	
Approximate Age	33	
Injuries Sustain		
Injured person in which vehicle?	FBA7543A	
Were seat belts worn?		
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	YES	
Address	BLK 274D PUNGGOL PLACE #12-838	
Postcode	824274	

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

VEHICLE NO.: __ESA_T5H3A INSURER : __ETHC

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Pieese report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Oriver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Ferm by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance.
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested portion.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of a
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me:
 - [iv] administering my claims [including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes"!
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders

Pol syrolder & Signature Date & Time: 14 | 08 | 18

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan #2

KETCH PLAN	/	/ / / /:	2
/			A FRATSHIA
/ /	/ /	1	B: SLVASETH
//	K		Paul Lew Yung-3- 974972172 114176800198
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTAN	CES OF THE ACC	TIDENT.	
Industria : M		Vel No FBA7543	A 20A-34714
			(18 30)
		nay have 14days Time Frame for your policy. Please check with your policy	
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing	Driver	's Signature F	(14) pro 1+ 2 18 leparting Centre Personner's Signature





T/20180601/7011

1 of 3

Report No. T/20180801/7011

Police Station Of Origin. Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No. 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made	Vide Report No.	Station Diary No.
01/08/2018 16:36	G/20180731/0175	THE PASS MAN WAS A VEST OF

01/00/2010 10:30			G/20100/31/01/3	
Informan	t's Partic	ulars		BENEVAL OF THE A PARTY OF
Name of I NURHAY		E KAMARUDIN	Address: APT BLK 274D PUNGGOL P 824274	LACE #12-838 SINGAPORE
ID Type / NRIC NO		BOI	Contact No. Home/Office:	Mobile: 92318124
Nationality SINGAPO		EN	Email nurhayati kamarudin@yahoo.com.sg	
Sex Female	Age: 33	Date of Birth: 25/09/1984	Type of Informant Rider	
Race Malay			Language: English	Institution / School Name
Occupatio		INICIAN	Driving Licence Information: Class 2B,2A,3	Date of Expiry

Type of Accident	Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident 31/07/2018 18:30	Type of Location Tunnel
Location: KALLANG PA	AYA LEBAR EXPRESSM	Teach control		
Weather: Sheltered		Road Surface		Road Speed Limit
Weather: Sheltered Traffic Flow: One Way		Dry Traffic Control Not Controlled		Road Speed Limit 80 Km/h Traffic Volume Heavy

Details of A	ehicle involve	0	STATE OF THE PERSON	the state of the s	- VIII	
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBA7543A	Motorcycle	HONDA	CB400	Grey		0
SLV4563H	Car	BLUECAR	BLUESG rental car	White	Slightly Damaged	1:

Details of Vehicle Insurance							
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date			
FBA7543A	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative	5098137784	21/02/2018	02/02/2019			





T/20180801/7011

Police Station Of Origin. Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No. 65470000

2013 Report No. T/20180801/7011

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

No. of Pedestrian	nvolved: No ns Injured: NIL		Use of Pe	destriar	Cross	ing: NA
Rider		NAME OF THE OWNER, OWNE	on Carried Art			
Name	NURHAYATI BINTE	KAMARU	DIN	ID No		S8428980I
Related Vehicle	FBA7543A (Motorcy	(cle)		Conta	ct No	92318124
Hospital/Clinic	TAN TOCK SENG H	HOSPITAL.		Class Drivin Licens Expin	g	Class 2B,2A,3 Date of Expiry NIL
Date Treatment	31/07/2018		Date Disc	charge	01/08	/2018
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	0.5	Degree o	f Injury	Slight	
Driver	ALC: NO.	OLC II		771		EIDS III
Name	PAUL LIEW YONG	JIA		ID No		S7497217I
Related Vehicle	SLV4563H (Car)			Conta	ct No.	96800198
Hospital/Clinic	NIL:			Class Drivin Licen Expin	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	charge	NIL	
No of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	f Injury	NIL	

Brief Details

Accident inside KPE tunnel towards TPE, exactly after ECP entrance into KPE & before PIE (Tuas/Changi) exit. Car switch lane from 3rd lane to 2nd lane, and subsequently 1st lane without exercising due care and proper check. Motorcyclist was on 1st lane at the point of accident. Car swipe motorcycle, motorcyclist fell on right side upon impact. No video/pictures attached.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 3 of 3 Report No. T/20180801/7011

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report Not applicable

Signature Of Interpreter Not applicable

Officer In Charge Of Case TP / TPIB / IRMAN BIN MOHAMAD SAID Contact No. 65476365

Authentication Stamp

Signature Of Informant

The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.

Date/Time 01/08/2018 16:36

Classification Of Case













Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	A	dj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	01 Aug 2018		17 Aug 2018 15:43 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$5,550 Edit Est	1	\$5,550.00 View Rpt		Report Cancel	for Survey
,	tain	R	eference	C	aim Detail		Document	ts	Show All
CLAIM SUE	FOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by insurer]		
Insured:	BLUECAR	EAST ASIA PTE	LTD, Co. Reg. No.	: 20161725	9H				
Main Claimant:	NURHAYA	TI BINTE KAMA	RUDIN, ID: 5842	189801					
Vehicle Reg. No.:	FBA754	ЗА			Date of Los		8 18:00 - :59 hs and 28 Days I	From LTA Reg	Date (Man Yr))
Claim Type:	TP / 566	091			Policy/Cove Note No.:		/18-000001 (Con 01/01/2018 - 31		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLV4563	н			Policy No. (Claimant):	8			
***********					Excess:	S\$2,000.00)		
Repairer:	Brothers	Motor (HQ) BLK	1016 YISHUN INDU	STRIAL PAR	(A #01-21	3, 768758 Yishi	un - Tel:		
Handling Insurer:	11/2/5/2010/01/2		ore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)					-	
Adjuster:	02/10/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	(Handled by	Huhammad	Nazril Bin Abdı	ıllah] [Fin	al Rpt due
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):		YONG-31A (),	NRIC: 574972171,	Tel: +6596	800198				
Adj Asg. Remarks:	Liability 10	00%, SJE disagree	- assign LKK, Contr	act : Mr Tat	at 9643 254	0			
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vi	ew All Cor	npose Case Mai
 MSIG_SG 	(28/09/2010); Report Send	Back Alerts - FBA7	7543A (TP)					
	CIATED TAS	iks [□]				View All 5	Search Tasks	Create New Ta	sk Complete
ALL ASSO						gned By	Completed On	Create	

Claim Documents

*FBA7543A (566091)

[SLV4563H]

TP

NURHAYATI BINTE KAMARUDIN
Jul 31 2018 6:00PM

[BLUECAR EAST ASIA PTE LTD]

Brothers Motor

Ass	Assessment Reports			age: V	V
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	16/08/18 13:40	Accident Statement From:OD - Reg. No: SLV4563H, Claimant: BLUBCAR EAST ASIA PTE LTD	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per p	age 🔽	V
Νa	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	25/09/18 09:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	25/09/18 09:41	General View	0	Load JPG	3
3	25/09/18 09:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	25/09/18 09:41	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
5	25/09/18 09:41	General View	0	Load JPG	3
6	25/09/18 09:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	25/09/18 09:41	General View	0	Load JPG	N
8	25/09/18 09:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	25/09/18 09:41	General View	0	Load JPG	1
10	25/09/18 09:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	25/09/18 09:41	General View	0	Load JPG	EZ.
12	25/09/18 09:41	General View	0	Load JPG	M
13	25/09/18 09:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	25/09/18 09:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	25/09/18 09:41	General View	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$
16	25/09/18 09:41	General View	0	Load JPG	120
17	25/09/18 09:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	25/09/18 09:41	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
19	25/09/18 09:41	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
20	25/09/18 09:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	25/09/18 09:41	General View	0	Load 3PG	Ø
22	25/09/18 09:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	25/09/18 09:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	25/09/18 09:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	25/09/18 09:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	25/09/18 09:41	General View	0	Load JPG	W
27	25/09/18 09:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	25/09/18 09:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	25/09/18 09:41	General View	0	Load 3PG	W
30	25/09/18 09:43	General View	0	Load JPG	12
31	25/09/18 09:41	General View	0	Load JPG	1
32	25/09/18 09:41	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
33	25/09/18 09:41	General View	0	Load JPG	W

Ass	essment Reports		1 per page	v	V
¥α	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	Thum		S
14	25/09/18 09:41	General View	● Load	JPG	V
15	25/09/18 09:41	General View	6 Load	JPG	Z.
6	25/09/18 09:41	General View	1 Load	JPG	¥
7	25/09/18 09:41	General View	■ Load	JPG	V
8	25/09/18 09:41	General View	■ Load	JPG	12
19	25/09/18 09:41	General View	■ Load	JPG	V
10	25/09/18 09:41	General View	① Load	JPG	V
11	25/09/18 09:41	General View	● Load	JPG.	V
12	25/09/18 09:41	General View	O Load	JPG.	EZ.
13	25/09/18 09:41	General View	D Load	JPG	V
14	25/09/18 09:41	General View	O Load)PG	V
45	25/09/18 09:41	General View	O Load	JPG	V
16	25/09/18 09:41	General View	O Load		V
17		General View	O Load	32.4	V
	25/09/18 09:41		O Load		132
18	25/09/18 09:41	General View		1000	-
19	25/09/18 09:41	General View			V
50	25/09/18 09:41	General View	1 Load		V
51	25/09/18 09:41	General View	O Load		¥
52	25/09/18 09:41	General View	O Load		2
53	25/09/18 09:41	General View	D Load	JPG	V
54	25/09/18 09:41	General View	■ Load	JPG	150
55	25/09/18 09:41	General View	1 Load	JPG	V
56	25/09/18 09:41	General View	1 Load	JPG	V
57	25/09/18 09:41	General View	O Load	JPG	V
58	25/09/18 09:42	General View	O Load	JPG	V
59	25/09/18 09:42	General View	O Load	JPG	2
50	25/09/18 09:42	General View	1 Load	JPG	V
51	25/09/18 09:42	General View	1 Load	JPG	7
52	25/09/18 09:42	General View	1 Load	JPG	V
53	25/09/18 09:42	General View	D Load	JPG	V
54	25/09/18 09:42	General View	D Load	JPG	EZ.
55	25/09/18 09:42	General View	D Load	JPG	V
56	25/09/18 09:42	General View	1 Load	JPG	V
57	25/09/18 09:42	General View	O Load	101-11-11	EZ.
58	25/09/18 09:42	General View	1 Load	-	V
59	25/09/18 09:42	General View	① Load		V
	CONTRACTOR STATE		O Load		V
70	25/09/18 09:42	General View	O Loed	2000	2
71	25/09/18 09:42	General View		interested and	-
72	25/09/18 09:42	General View			3
73	25/09/18 09:42	General View	O Load		V
74	25/09/18 09:42	General View	O Load	111111	V
75	25/09/18 09:42	General View	■ Load	JPG	V
200			[1 asr asas	V	EZ.
12.15	cumentation	WSTG Incurance (Singapore) Die 11d (NO)	1 per page	-	+
No.	Finalized On 16/08/18 13:43	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) FBA7543A E-file & Police Report	Load		1
2	16/08/18 13:44	PRI from Centro-Legal Law	O Load		
3	17/08/18 09:20	Survey Disagree on 5JE - assign LKK	O Load	PDF	
t	27/09/18 19:50	Survey report & Photos	■ Load		
No:	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1 Load		Pri
1	02/11/18 17:29	PRS Invoice Colour Photo	O Load		-

Merimen e-Claims

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/MSG18015137/NSD3E2-1

Date:

05/11/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Policy No:

MSD/VPCP/18-000001

Claimant Vehicle FBA7543A

Insured Vehicle No: SLV4563H

No: Date of Loss:

31/07/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 566091

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

FBA7543A

Make & Model:

HONDA CB 400 F3WYB, 399cc (M)

Engine No:

NC23E3100145

Reg. Date: Colour.

03/08/2006 (Man. Year: 2006)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JH2NC39946M200128 141628 km

Engine Capacity:

399 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

120/60 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

160/60 R17

Front Left Side:

Metzeler 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Metzeler 6 mm

Front Right Side:

0 mm

Rear Right Side:

0 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	12,740.00	6,155.80	6,584.20	51.68
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,450.00	790.00	660.00	45.52
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	14,190.00	6,945.80	7,244.20	51.05
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		5,550.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	14,190.00	5,550.00	8,640.00	60.89

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

17/08/2018

Date Inspected:

20/08/2018 Inspected At:

Brothers Motor (HQ)

BLK 1016 YISHUN INDUSTRIAL PARK A

#01-218

Singapore 768758

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster:

Muhammad Nazril Bin Abdullah

Manager: Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source:	()	(Last Synchronised: 05 Nov 2018)
Parts:	N/A	HONDA CB 400 F3WYB 399cc (M) (Model not available in database)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted,	no print-code for FBA7543A)
Validity:		es are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info	: Items/values r	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*HANDLE BAR	Bent	160.00 F	*160.00 FL
2	2		*HANDLE BALANCER	Scratched	48.00 F	*48.00 FL
3	2		*HANDLE GRIP	Not Necessary	48.00 F	*-FL
4	1		*R/H MIRROR	Broken	90.00 F	*90.00 FL
5	1		*L/H MIRROR (BROKEN)	Not Consistent With The Impact	90.00 F	*-FL
6	1		*CLUTCH LEVER	Serviceable	68.00 F	*-FL
7	1		*BRAKE LEVER	Scratched	68.00 F	*68.00 FL
8	1		*BRAKE PUMP	Serviceable	250.00 F	*-FL
9	1		*THROTTLE CABLE	Cut	98.00 F	*98.00 FL
10	1		*BRAKE CABLE	Serviceable	85.00 F	*-FL
11	1		*METER ASSY (METER SERVICEABLE)	MetercoverCracked	950.00 F	*475.00 FL
12	1		"HEADLAMP	Cracked	580.00 F	*580.00 FL
13	1		*HEADLAMP STAY	Cracked	120.00 F	*120.00 FL
14	1		*FRONT SIGNAL LAMP (N/S SCRATCHED) (N/S NOT CONSISTENT WITH THE IMPACT)	O/S Scratched	180.00 F	*90.00 FL
15	1		*FRONT FORK ASSY (N/S SERVICEABLE) (N/S NOT CONSISTENT WITH THE IMPACT)	O/S Bent	800.00 F	*400.00 FL
16	1		*UNDER BRACKET	Bent	280.00 F	*280.00 FL
17	1		*STEERING CONE W/BEARING	Not Necessary	180.00 F	*-FL
18	1		*R/H FRONT BRAKE CALIPER	Serviceable	450.00 F	*-FL
19	1		*FRONT MUDGUARD	Scratched	240.00 F	*240.00 FL
20	1		*RADIATOR	Dented	820.00 F	*820.00 FL
21	1		*COOLANT	Necessary	38.00 F	*38.00 FL
22	1		*RADIATOR COVER	Bent	160.00 F	*160.00 FL
23	1		*FUEL TANK	Dented	960.00 F	*960.00 FL
24	1		*FUEL TANK LOCK	Serviceable	280.00 F	*-FL
25	1		*TAIL COVER	Scratched	280.00 F	*280.00 FL
26	1		*TAILLAMP (SCRATCHED)	Not Consistent With The Impact	220.00 F	*-FL
27	1		*BRAKE PEDAL	Scratched	85.00 F	*85.00 FL
28	1		*GEAR PEDAL (SCRATCHED)	Not Consistent With The Impact	120.00 F	*-FL
29	1		*R/H FRONT FOOT REST	Scratched	70.00 F	*70.00 FL
30	1		*L/H FRONT FOOT REST (SCRATCHED)	Not Consistent With The Impact	70.00 F	*-FL
31	1		*L/H REAR FOOT REST (SCRATCHED)	Not Consistent With The Impact	70.00 F	*-FL
			Report was unsubmitted d	uring this print-out.		

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
32	1		*L/H ENGINE PROTECTOR BAR (SCRATCHED)	Not Consistent With The Impact	180.00 F	*-FL
33	1		*REAR SHOCK ABSORBER	Serviceable	680.00 F	*-FL
34	1		*EXHAUST MUFFLER	Dented	1,200.00 F	*1,200.00 FL
35	1		*FRONT WHEEL RIM	Serviceable	950.00 F	*-FL
36	1		*REAR WHEEL RIM	Serviceable	850.00 F	*-FL
37	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Dented	22.00 FS	*18.00 FS
38	1		*REAR BOX	Sliced	260.00 FS	*200.00 FS
39	1		*REAR BOX BRACKET	Dented	180.00 FS	*140.00 FS
40	1		*R/H FRONT BRAKE DISC	Serviceable	280.00 F	*-FL
41 F=Fn	1 inchise	part. S=1	*R/H ENGINE PROTECTOR BAR SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc	Scratched	180.00 F	*180.00 FL
	-500			Sub Total (S\$)	12,740.00	6,800.00
			- List Item Di	scount on L Items 0.00/10.00% (S\$)	0.00	644.20
				Total Parts (S\$)	12,740.00	6,155.80

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

		Repairer's	Amount
ır İtems			
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS, PANEL BEAT WHERE NECESSARY	New	600.00	300.00
TO PUTTY, APPLY PRIMER & SPRAY PAINT ON THE AFFECTED PORTION	New	450.00	300.00
TO ALIGN MAIN BODY FRAME	New	350.00	150.00
TRANSPORTATION CHARGES	New	50.00	40.00
Gross Labour	Cost (S\$)	1,450.00	790.00
T	O DISMANTLE & REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS, PANEL BEAT VHERE NECESSARY O PUTTY, APPLY PRIMER & SPRAY PAINT ON THE FFECTED PORTION O ALIGN MAIN BODY FRAME RANSPORTATION CHARGES	O DISMANTLE & REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS, PANEL BEAT New WHERE NECESSARY O PUTTY, APPLY PRIMER & SPRAY PAINT ON THE New AFFECTED PORTION O ALIGN MAIN BODY FRAME New	O DISMANTLE & REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS, PANEL BEAT New 600.00 WHERE NECESSARY O PUTTY, APPLY PRIMER & SPRAY PAINT ON THE New 450.00 FFECTED PORTION O ALIGN MAIN BODY FRAME New 350.00 RANSPORTATION CHARGES New 50.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >